
Shoreline Insertion Order

Insertion #
322281

Submitted
2022-06-23 16:45:01

Sales Rep
L-129 BG - Brad Johnson

Account Name
Affordable Liberty for All

Advertiser Status
Existing

Customer #
99200471

Notes
still doing 3x per month rather than every week

Product Details

Product
Broadsheet

Broadsheet Ad Size
2x4

Caption
Save Money

Color
No

Publications

Publication 1
9BGM

Price / Day
$31.50

Date(s)
Thu 07/07/22, Thu 07/14/22, Thu
07/28/22, Thu 08/04/22, Thu 08/11/22,
Thu 08/25/22, Thu 09/01/22, Thu
09/08/22, Thu 09/22/22, Thu 09/29/22,
Thu 10/06/22, Thu 10/20/22, Thu
10/27/22, Thu 11/03/22, Thu 11/17/22,
Thu 11/24/22, Thu 12/08/22, Thu
12/15/22, Thu 12/29/22

Additional Information

Pickup?
Yes

Pickup #
320732

Proof Needed?
No

Tear Sheets?
No

Copy Instructions
pickup #320732


